1:00pm

1:05pm
1:10pm
1:15pm

1:20pm

2:00pm

2:30pm
2:35pm
2:40pm

3:00pm

Nor’rheos’r Mlchlg

VI.

VIL.

VIII.

PO Box 457

9 l [ bpt L 11[},7 nl J[](j[l\/ Gaylord, MI 49734

989-705-3730

MEETING NOTICE

Region 3: RPI Collaborative

March 22, 2017
1:00pm
University Center
(See Below for Go-to-Meeting Instruction)
Gaylord, Ml

AGENDA
Call to Order

Introductions
Approval of Minutes
Financial Review, if contract is received.

Partner’s Organization Overview/Discussion
A. Dana McGrew: losco — Regional Education Service Agency (RESA)

B. Dan Belz: Crawford, Ogemaw, Oscoda, Roscommon (COOR) Intermediate School
District.

C. Other
Region 3: RPI Collaborative Matters
A. Organizational: Operational Procedures
B. Work Plan Update
1. Mini Grants
2. Talent Action Items
Other
Public Comment

One Minute/60 second Updates

Adjournment



Go-To-Meeting Instructions

Region 3 RPI Collaborative
Wed, Mar 22, 2017 12:50 PM - 2:50 PM EDT

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/287412557

You can also dial in using your phone.
United States: +1 (224) 501-3412

Access Code: 287-412-557

First GoToMeeting? Try a test session: http://help.citrix.com/getready


https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/287412557
http://help.citrix.com/getready

