

### **MEETING NOTICE**

## Region 3: RPI Collaborative March 22, 2017 1:00pm University Center (See Below for Go-to-Meeting Instruction) Gaylord, MI

#### AGENDA

1:00pm	I.	Call to Order
1:05pm	II.	Introductions
1:10pm	III.	Approval of Minutes
1:15pm	IV.	Financial Review, if contract is received.
1:20pm	V.	Partner's Organization Overview/Discussion A. Dana McGrew: Iosco – Regional Education Service Agency (RESA)
		B. Dan Belz: Crawford, Ogemaw, Oscoda, Roscommon (COOR) Intermediate School District.
		C. Other
2:00pm	VI.	Region 3: RPI Collaborative Matters
		A. Organizational: Operational Procedures
		<ul> <li>B. Work Plan Update</li> <li>1. Mini Grants</li> <li>2. Talent Action Items</li> </ul>
2:30pm	VII.	Other
2:35pm	VIII.	Public Comment
2:40pm	IX.	One Minute/60 second Updates
3:00pm	X.	Adjournment

# **Go-To-Meeting Instructions**

## **Region 3 RPI Collaborative**

Wed, Mar 22, 2017 12:50 PM - 2:50 PM EDT

### Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone. https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/287412557

**You can also dial in using your phone.** United States: +1 (224) 501-3412

Access Code: 287-412-557

First GoToMeeting? Try a test session: http://help.citrix.com/getready